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VEGAN MENU

LOCAL MARKET SOUP

MARINATED OLIVES & SMOKED ALMONDS  

CHICKPEA FRIT TER
salsa verde

MEDITERRANEAN FL ATBREAD 
salsa verde, potato confit, chopped olives, preserved lemon

MIXED GREEN SAL AD
radish, red onion, pink lady apple, sherry mustard vinagrette

“MAC & CHEESE”
orchiette pasta, Miyokos cheese, bread crumbs

MUSHROOM BOLOGNESE
orchiette pasta, crimini & porcini mushrooms, fried basil

SPAGHET TI  SQUASH
almonds, olive oil, smoked paprika

JULE’S AGED CASHEW BRIE
2 week aged, orange marmalade, hazelnuts, crostini

IMPOSSIBLE BURGER 
marinated mushrooms, Miyokos cheese, leaf  lettuce, whole
grain mustard

$6

$6

$9

$10

$12

$11

$17

$12

$12

$16
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